Fage i Christmas D33~Kuck

Fattcrn Name: (Christmas Dag~Kuc1<
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2015 Sandra Kuck®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
525w X 400h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 21w X 16hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

%

2 DMC 50 Dusty Rose-(I1_ VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 157 Cornflower Blue- VY LT
DMC iéo GragBlu@MD
DMC 225 Shell Pink-(L VY LT
DMC 3oi Mahogany-MD
DMC 310 Black

DMC 312 Baby Blue-\VY DK
DMC 317 Pewter Gray

DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 347 Salmon-\VVY DK
DMC 371 Mustard

DMC 372 Mustard-] T

DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 434 Brown-| T

DMC 425 Brown-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 451 Shc”Grag~DK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK
DMC  é40 Beige Gray-DK.
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S DMC 645 Bcavchra3~\/YDK
* DMC 647 BeaverGra3~MD
4 DMC 648 BeaverGrag~LT

A DMC 729 Old Gold-MD

o+ DMC 754+ Feach-L T

¥ DMC 760 Salmon

Y DMC 7eé2 Pear Gray-VY LT
= DMC 779 Cocoa-DK.

R DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-] T
v DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD

Michele Sagetta



Fage 2 Christmas D33~Kuck

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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814
815
823
840
842
844
900
902
918
920
921
922
9%0
951
952
954
951
3021
30% |
304
3042
3064
3072
5528
5550
3364
3371
3721
3740
374%
3747
3750
5756
5768
3770
3771
5772
5776
3778
5779
5787
3799

Gamct~DK
Gamet~MD

Navg Blue-DK

Beige Brown-MD
Bcigc Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Burnt Orange~DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Red COPPCF~DK
Copper-MD

COPPCr

Copper-L T

Ar\tiquc Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Avocado (reen-\VY DK
Towny LT

Peige Grayg-VY VY DK
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Antiquc \/io|et—MD
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Deser’c Sanc]

Beaver Grag~VY LT
Salmon-DK_

Dustg Rosc~UL DK
Pine Green

Black Brown

Shc” Fink—DK

Antiquc Violet-DK_
Antique \/iolet~\/\( LT
Blue Violet-\VV'Y | T
Antiquc BIUC—\/Y DK
Foaby Blue-UL VY LT
Grray Green-DK.
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Dcscrt SancL\/Y DK
Mahogany-1 T

Tcrra Cotta~LT
Rosewood-(JL VY LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray VY DK.
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Fage 3 Christmas D33~Kuck

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5827
%828
%8%0
585%
5854
%856
5857
5858
3860
3861
%862
386%
5864
Bs200

Golden Brown-Fale
rﬂazelnut E)rown
Terra Cotta~MD
Autumn Golcl-DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—MD
Mocha Bcigc~LT
Snow White

Michele Sayetta



Fage 4 Christmas D33~Kuck Michele Sayetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

B DMC 150 645 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.176
ODMC 152 18%9 0O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.502
ODMC 157 574 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.157
B DMC 160 457 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.125
CIDMC 225 1156 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0316
B DMC 301 2%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.065
BDMC »i0 35724 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 9.755
BDMC 312 58 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.016
BDMC 317 957 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.261
ODMC 318 524 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.14%
B DMC 347 449 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.12%
BEDMC 371 284 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.078
ODMC 372 564 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.154
ODMC 402 1400 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.%82
BDMC 413 i5%7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0420
B DMC 434 231 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.06%
EDMC 435 679 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.185
ODMC 436 657 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.179
BEDMC 451 1811 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0495
ODMC 524 373 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.102
BDMC ¢io 644 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.176
EDMC 440 667 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.182
B DMC 645 689 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.188
EDMC 447 7%7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.201
ODMC 448 867 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%7
ODMC 729 78 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.021
CODMC 754 1867 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.510
ODMC 760 420 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.115
ODMC 762 344 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.094
BDMC 779 13403 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o % 660
ODMC 794 417 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o o.114
BEDMC 799 57 0 o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.016
BDMC si4 2011 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.549
BDMC 3815 1655 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0452
B DMC 3823 5340 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.458
B DMC 3840 741 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.202



Fage 5 Christmas D33~Kuck

Michele Sayctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
ODMC s42 2151 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.587
B DMC 844 i348 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.368
B DMC 900 23% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.064
BDMC 902 i45%2 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3968
BDMC 9138 1244 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.340
B DMC 920 220 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.060
B DMC 921 464 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.127
EDMC 922 1288 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0352
B DMC 930 529 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0. 144
B DMC 931 5%9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.147
O DMC 92%2 336 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.092
HBDMC 934 1185 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.324
ODMC 951 i920 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.524
B DMC 3021 2848 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.778
B DMC 3031 690% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.885
B DMC 3041 1179 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%22
O DMC 3042 647 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.177
EDMC 3064 3265 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.892
CODMC 3072 632 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.173
EDMC 3328 i518 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0415
B DMC 3350 2ii 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.058
BEDMC 3364 160 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.044
BDMC 3371 13656 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3729
B DMC 3721 %3752 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.025
B DMC 3740 %54% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.967
CODMC 3743 ioi7 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.278
ODMC 3747 269 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.073
B DOMC 3750 225 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.061
ODMC 3756 120 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.306
B DMC 3768 406 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.1
ODMC 3770 3364 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 0919
CODMC 3771 1500 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0410
EDMC 3772 5804 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.585
BEDMC 3776 019 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.278
O DMC 3778 1736 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0474
CODMC 3779 1102 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%01
B DMC 3787 966 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.264
BDMC 3799 6186 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.689
ODMC 3827 6%% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.173
EDMC 3828 798 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.218
B DMC 383%0 3142 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.858
BEDMC 3853 05 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.029



Fage 6 Christmas D33~Kuck

Michele Sayetta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
CODMC 3854 474 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.129
CIDMC 3856 1542 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0421
B DMC 3857 3576 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.976
B DMC 3858 9749 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.662
B DMC 3860 4207 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1149
B DMC 3861 370% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.011
B DMC 3862 2154 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.588
EDMC 3863 2960 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.808
O DMC 386+ 2588 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.707
CIDMC Bs200 5257 O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1436



